



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJP 8233P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN (CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,855.90	1,855.90
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	210.00	210.00
1	WIRE HARNESS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	3,221.00	-
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	-
2	FRONT WIPER SIDE GARNISH @ \$60.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,050.60	1,050.60
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE @ \$60.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	210.00	210.00
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK CABLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET INSUALTION (CONSISTENT)	CRUMPLED	210.00	210.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	890.00	890.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$42.20 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	84.40	84.40
1	FRONT BUMPER OUTER CHROME (CONSISTENT)	CUT	260.00	260.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	230.00	230.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	380.00	380.00
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET @ \$160.00 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	320.00	320.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	290.00	290.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	320.00	320.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	130.00	130.00
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	589.30	589.30
1	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	630.00	630.00
1	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
2	HEADLAMP @ \$2899.60 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	5,799.20	4,704.00
2	HEADLAMP PANEL @ \$199.60 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	399.20	399.20
2	FRONT FENDER @ \$630.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BUCKLED / O/S DISTORTED	1,260.00	1,260.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING @ \$103.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S TORN	206.00	103.00
2	FRONT FENDER ARCH @ \$266.90 (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	533.80	533.80

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19018801/Aga3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	499.60	-
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	615.20	615.20
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	350.50	350.50
1	FRONT ABS SENSOR RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	323.70	-
1	FRONT WHEEL HUP RH (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	302.40	302.40
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	439.40	439.40
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	217.50	217.50
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINKAGE RH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	128.70	128.70
1	FRONT DRIVESHAFT RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,580.00	-
1	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	2,400.10	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	755.60	755.60
1	AIR CLEANER BOX (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	405.30	405.30
1	FRONT SMALL RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	630.00	630.00
1	FRONT SMALL RADIATOR COVER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	230.00	230.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)	BENT	788.30	788.30
1	AIR-CON CONDENSER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	810.00	810.00
2	AIR-CON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE @ \$90.00 (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	180.00	180.00
1	AIR-CON CONDENSER PIPE (H) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	230.00	230.00
1	AIR-CON CONDENSER PIPE (L) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	210.00	210.00
1	FAN BLADE ASSY (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,250.00	1,008.00
1	WASHER TANK (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	120.00	120.00
1	WASHER TANK MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	320.00	-
1	SPARE TANK (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	190.00	190.00
1	DASHBOARD (CONSISTENT)	TORN	1,980.30	1,980.30
1	DASHBOARD AIRBAG (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	2,890.00	2,390.00
1	STEERING WHEEL AIRBAG (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	2,650.00	2,026.00
1	SAFETY BELT (PASSENGER) (CONSISTENT) }	ACTIVATED	850.00	850.00
1	SAFETY BELT (DRIVER) (CONSISTENT)		850.00	-
1	FRONT SEAT AIRBAG (DRIVER) (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	2,663.30	2,663.30
2	FRONT AIRBAG SENSOR @ \$490.00 (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	980.00	980.00
1	FRONT AIRBAG MODULE (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	2,550.30	1,445.00
1	TOP ROOF CURTAIN (CONSISTENT)	CRUMPLED	2,980.00	860.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19018801/Aga3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	TOP ROOF CURTAIN AIRBAG (CONSISTENT)	ACTIVATED	1,855.30	1,621.40
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-5,300.49	-3,729.71
			47,704.41	33,567.39
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	60.00
1	SET FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	-
1	SET FRONT BONNET INSULATION (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET HEADLAMP CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
2	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL SEALANT @ \$80.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET DASHBOARD CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	ERP STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	COOLANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	50.00
			580.00	330.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL.		2,400.00	1,200.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.		2,400.00	1,400.00
	TUFF COAT.		250.00	80.00
	WIRING CHECK.		180.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS.		180.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT SAFETY BELT.		380.00	200.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD.		300.00	220.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX ALL AIRBAG INCLUDING PROGRAMME.		2,000.00	680.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19018801/Aga3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX ROOFTOP CUSHION.		550.00	280.00
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT / CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.		1,200.00	150.00
			9,990.00	4,360.00
GRAND TOTAL			58,274.41	38,257.39
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				30,600.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19018801/Aga3s2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.